## Huntington Federal Mortgages

## Houses should be sold...not mortgages.

We at Huntington Federal want you to be our neighbor. As a leading mortgage lender in the community since 1938, you can trust that we will never sell your mortgage as we lead you through every step of your home buying experience. Believe in us, because we believe in you. Take a step toward the future, and apply today.

## **APPLY TODAY**

Make an Appointment | Apply for Pre-Approval Online 304-528-6230 | huntingtonfederal.com

L7 Huntington Federal

Huntington Federal Savings Bank mortgage loans are subject to credit review and approval. See bank for details. Member FDIC. 鉒